17501897.06.02.11 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Directly acting overload protection
Fast reponse times < 10 ms
Low pressure peaks
Excellent repeatability
Infinitely variable adjustment of press force,
set either by manual or electronic control

9 Cut-off ratio: A – Standard type
O – Special design
10 Seal material: O – Perbunan
V – Viton
6 7501897.06.02.11Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Hydraulic Overload Protection Unit DN 16-63
Type codes, type survey, technical information
Type codes for overload block
Type survey
Overload valve block
DN Type Typ code Weight Order Port Port Port
No. A B T
Flanges, SAE 6000 to be welded *)
*) Flanges to be ordered separately.
16 Flanged DAVS16A990103AO 1:1,15 6.7 kg 6015856 – – G1/2
16 Flanged DAVS16A990103AO 1:1,3 6.7 kg 6015853 – – G1/2
16 Flanged DAVS16A990103AO 1:1,6 6.7 kg 6015855 – – G1/2
16 Flanged DAVS16A990103AO 1:1,9 6.7 kg 6015854 – – G1/2
16 Inline DAVS16F990103AO 1:1,15 7.2 kg 6015887 G1/2 G1/2 G1/2
16 Inline DAVS16F990103AO 1:1,3 7.2 kg 6015884 G1/2 G1/2 G1/2
16 Inline DAVS16F990103AO 1:1,6 7.2 kg 6015886 G1/2 G1/2 G1/2
16 Inline DAVS16F990103AO 1:1,9 7.2 kg 6015885 G1/2 G1/2 G1/2
25 Flanged DAVS25A990103AO 1:1,15 8.9 kg 6015925 – – G1
25 Flanged DAVS25A990103AO 1:1,3 8.9 kg 6015922 – – G1
25 Flanged DAVS25A990103AO 1:1,6 8.9 kg 6015924 – – G1
25 Flanged DAVS25A990103AO 1:1,9 8.9 kg 6015923 – – G1
25 Inline DAVS25F990103AO 1:1,15 15.1 kg 6015844 G1 G1 G1
25 Inline DAVS25F990103AO 1:1,3 15.1 kg 6015841 G1 G1 G1
25 Inline DAVS25F990103AO 1:1,6 15.1 kg 6015843 G1 G1 G1
25 Inline DAVS25F990103AO 1:1,9 15.1 kg 6015842 G1 G1 G1
25 Inline, DAVS25F990113AO 1:1,15 15.1 kg 6015907 G3/4 G3/4 G1
with non-return valve
25 Inline, DAVS25F990113AO 1:1,3 15.1 kg 6015903 G3/4 G3/4 G1
with non-return valve
25 Inline, DAVS25F990113AO 1:1,6 15.1 kg 6015906 G3/4 G3/4 G1
with non-return valve
25 Inline, DAVS25F990113AO 1:1,9 15.1 kg 6015905 G3/4 G3/4 G1
with non-return valve
25 Flanged DAVS25KA990102OO 9 kg 8130354 – – G1
remote pilot operated
77501897.06.02.11 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.
Hydraulic Overload Protection Unit DN 16-63
Geräteübersicht
Overload valve block
DN Type Typ code Weight Order Port Port Port
No. A B T
Flanges, SAE 6000 to be welded *)
40 Flanged DAVS40A990103AO 1:1.15 22.5 kg 6015932 – – G1 1/2
40 Flanged DAVS40A990103AO 1:1.3 22.5 kg 6015929 – – G1 1/2
40 Flanged DAVS40A990103AO 1:1.6 22.5 kg 6015931 – – G1 1/2
40 Flanged DAVS40A990103AO 1:1.9 22.5 kg 6015930 – – G1 1/2
40 Inline DAVS40F990103AO 1:1.15 27.5 kg 6015938 G1 1/2 G1 1/2 G1 1/2
40 Inline DAVS40F990103AO 1:1.3 27.5 kg 6015935 G1 1/2 G1 1/2 G1 1/2
40 Inline DAVS40F990103AO 1:1.6 27.5 kg 6015937 G1 1/2 G1 1/2 G1 1/2
40 Inline DAVS40F990103AO 1:1.9 27.5 kg 6015938 G1 1/2 G1 1/2 G1 1/2
40 Inline, DAVS40F990113AO 1:1.15 27.5 kg 6015832 G1 1/4 G1 1/4 G1 1/2
with non-return valve
40 Inline, DAVS40F990113AO 1:1.3 27.5 kg 6015829 G1 1/4 G1 1/4 G1 1/2
with non-return valve
40 Inline, DAVS40F990113AO 1:1.6 27.5 kg 6015831 G1 1/4 G1 1/4 G1 1/2
with non-return valve
40 Inline, DAVS40F990113AO 1:1.9 27.5 kg 6015830 G1 1/4 G1 1/4 G1 1/2
with non-return valve
40 Flange DAVS40KA990102OO 30.0 kg 6015560 – – G1 1/2
remote pilot operated
63 Flanged DAVS63A990103AO 1:1.3 75 kg 8130875 – – G2 1/2
63 Inline DAVS63F990103AO 1:1.3 70 kg 8130624 – – G2 1/2
63 Flanged DAVS63KA990102OO 69 kg 6103420 – – G2 1/2
remote pilot operated
*) Flanges to be ordered separately.
8 7501897.06.02.11Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document.